
SCHOOL INDOOR AIR QUALITY WORKING GROUP MEMBERS 

Public Act: 22-18 & Public Act 24-74 

Appointee Appointer Contact 
Steven Schrag Sen. Martin Looney stevenschrag@comcast.net; 
Matthew Cole Sen. Martin Looney mcole@wingstesting.com; 
Sen. Julie Kushner * Sen. Martin Looney Julie.Kushner@cga.ct.gov; 
Jody Terranova Speaker Matt Ritter jody.terranova@uconn.edu; 
Mike Keon Speaker Matt Ritter mkeon@smart38.org;  
Rep. Jennifer Leeper * Speaker Matt Ritter Jennifer.Leeper@cga.ct.gov; 
Joanie Amato Sen. Bob Duff j.amato6@hotmail.com; 

Jan Perruccio Sen. Bob Duff jgperruccio@gmail.com; 

Ben Whittaker Sen. Bob Duff whittaker.ben@madisonps.org; 

Louis Rosado Burch Rep. Jason Rojas LouisRB@cea.org; 
Leonard Lockhart Rep. Jason Rojas llockhart@windsorct.org; 
Kim Bona Rep. Jason Rojas kbona@crcog.org;  
Michael Mauro Rep. Vincent Candelora mikeairbal@gmail.com; 
Brian Dwyer Rep. Vincent Candelora b.dwyer@snet.net; 
Michelle Moss Gov. Ned Lamont mmoss@crec.org; 
John Salomone Gov. Ned Lamont jsalomone@cityofnorwich.org; 
Paul Hinsch Jeff Beckham (Secretary of the 

Office of Policy and Management) 
paul.hinsch@ct.gov; 

Chlo-Anne Bobrowski Charlene Russell-Tucker 
(Commissioner of Education) 

Chlo-anne.bobrowski@ct.gov; 

Eleanor Michael 
Melissa Conway 

Michelle Gilman (Commissioner of 
Administrative Services) 

Eleanor.M.Michael@ct.gov;  
Melissa.Conway@ct.gov;  
Amanda.bellagamba@ct.gov;  

Marigrace Riley Dante Bartolomeo (Commissioner 
of Labor) 

 Marigrace.Riley@ct.gov ; 

Ivan Cherniack Manisha Juthani (Commissioner of 
Public Health) 

ivan.cherniack@ct.gov; 

Leslie O'Brien Michelle Seagull (Commissioner of 
Consumer Protection) 

leslie.obrien@ct.gov; 

 

https://www.cga.ct.gov/2022/act/pa/pdf/2022PA-00118-R00HB-05506-PA.pdf
https://cgalites.cga.ct.gov/2024/ACT/PA/PDF/2024PA-00074-R00SB-00005-PA.PDF
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